

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8243/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2007 in WP No. 1222(M/S)/  
1992 and 17.04.2007 in RP 104/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD,  
BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

MUSTAQ AHMAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P., TH.REVENUE SECRETARY &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 03/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Mohapatra, Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Gopinathan, Adv.  
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. G. Venkateswara Rao, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList for final disposal. Additional documents, if  
any, to be filed within four weeks.(Pawan Kumar)  
AR-CUM-PS(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master