

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8243/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2007 in WP No.1222/1992 dated 17/04/2007 in WP No.1222/1992,RP No.104/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

MUSTAQ AHMAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.,TH.REVENUE SECRETARY & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and vacating stay and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 06/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr.Imran Ali, Adv.
Ms.Damini Chawla, Adv.
Ms.Pragya Singh, Adv.
Mr.Harsh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr.Abhishek Garg, Adv.
Mr.Dhananjay Garg, Adv.
Mr.Deepak Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Visen, Adv.
Mr.Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the case after four weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Assistant Registrar